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	CAMPING at HERITAGE 2006
FORM for VISITORS & NON-MEMBERS
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	Email:
	     
	@        




Adult One
Adult Two

	First name
	     
	     

	Surname
	     
	     

	
	Child One
	Age
	0
	Child Two
	Age
	0

	First name
	     
	     

	Surname
	     
	     

	
	Child Three
	Age
	0
	Child Four
	Age
	0

	First name
	     
	     

	Surname
	     
	     


Home address:

	Line One
	     
	Line Two
	     

	Town/area
	     
	County
	     

	Home phone
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	COUNTRY
	     

	Mobile 
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	Postcode
	?
	?
	?
	?
	?
	?
	?
	?


Bookings can be made from 1st March in the current camping season.  Non-members, please note that camping during Family Week (which ends with August bank holiday) is reserved for Heritage Club members only.

	Arrival date

(dd/mmm/yy)
	01-Mar-2005
	Departure date

(dd/mmm/yy)
	01-Mar-2005
	Number of nights
	1


If there is a problem with your requested dates, remove mark from box if we may not we contact you about close alternate dates.  FORMCHECKBOX 
 ?

The club does NOT permit any pets or dogs on site. We do not have electrical hookup. Use of sauna is not included in camping fee.

Please enclose your deposit using a cheque made payable to Heritage Club. MARK THE CORRECT BOX BELOW to indicate the type of deposit you are enclosing. If the dates requested are unavailable, your cheque will be immediately returned to you with apologies.

	DEPOSIT: this is non-refundable unless the booking is cancelled at least 48 hours before the arrival date and the pitch is re-let.
UP TO 3 NIGHTS                     MORE THAN 3 NIGHTS 
	If you stay one night, the balance of your deposit will be returned on departure. You may use email, post or phone to cancel.

	Caravan
	£ 32.00
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	Caravan
	£ 48.00
	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	Tent
	£ 32.00
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	Tent
	£ 48.00
	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	Club mobile home
	£ 56.00
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	Club mobile home
	£ 84.00
	 FORMCHECKBOX 



Visitor: caravan/camping is £16.00 per night, use of club mobile home is £28 per night. 

7 consecutive nights camping is £96.00 and 7 consecutive nights in the mobile home is £160.00. 

Included are visitors fees for two adults and all children, car parking, an additional pup tent for children, use of all facilities except that the sauna will incur an additional charge and except that there may be a chargeable entertainment event in the evening.

	All non-members must sign declaration below.
	CCBN Number (if member)
	?
	?
	?
	?
	?
	?
	?
	?


I/We accept the principles of complete nudity and good humour which are the basis of naturism and agree to abide by the Club's rules on conduct and behaviour whilst at the club. I/We acknowledge that it is the sole responsibility of the parent to encourage, not enforce, a child to embrace naturism and furthermore confirm by the signature(s) below that in respect of those offspring any such encouragement will not contravene the relevant sections of the Children Act (1991). I/We understand that I/we accept full responsibility for any guest or persons under the age of 18 that I/we may bring to the Club. I/We fully understand that this applies for the full duration of their stay. I understand that the club may immediately remove any visitor from the club without question and without compensation where the visitor's actions are considered as inappropriate to naturism.

	signed
	by
	And
	Date:       


We will seek to contact you as soon as possible about your booking request.

You may ring 0 77 99 77 78 52 (mobile) or 0 13 44 77 50 32 (club office) for more info and details - or look at our webpages. Please await booking reply confirmation.  Please print out this form and post it with your correct deposit to:
Camping at Heritage Club, Heath Ride, Wokingham, Berkshire. RG45 6BS

Tel: 01344 775032 Email: secretary@heritageclub.freeserve.co.uk
